VIIl. BVSC Oszi Kupa
Laky Karoly Uszoda

2023. 11.12., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY ==

Csucs Név
04:29.65 SZABO Marcell

Helyszin

Déatum

Hodmezd6vasarhely 2021. dec. 17.

r - 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1990. dec. 31
400 m ferfi gyors
30. versenyszam
Férfi 2012
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap FINA
1. 1/4 EBINGER Csanad Botond 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 04:58.22 401
Edz6:
50m 32.50 100m 01:08.61 150m 01:47.33 200m 02:25.39 250m 03:04.67 300m 03:43.53 350m 04:21.48 400m 04:58.22
36.11 38.72 38.06 39.28 38.86 37.95 36.74
2. 1/5 PIROS Patrik 2012 Debreceni Sportc. S| 05:10.29 +12.07 356
50m 35.07 100m 01:14.14 150m 01:54.12 200m 02:33.66 250m 03:13.46 300m 03:53.19 350m 04:32.81 400m 05:10.29
39.07 39.98 39.54 39.80 39.73 39.62 37.48
3. 2/7 RENCZES Bence 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 05:12.62 +14.40 348
50m 33.63 100m 01:12.95 150m 01:52.57 200m 02:33.72 250m 03:12.93 300m 03:53.97 350m 04:33.71 400m 05:12.62
39.32 39.62 41.15 39.21 41.04 39.74 38.91
4. 4/4 KOVACS Adam Attila 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:27.70 +29.48 302
50m 36.83 100m 01:17.58 150m 02:00.87 200m 02:42.16 250m 03:24.99 300m 04:07.17 350m 04:48.29 400m 05:27.70
40.75 43.29 41.29 42.83 42.18 4112 39.41
5. 1/6 VEGH Andras 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:32.71 +34.49 289
50m 36.96 100m 01:20.08 150m 02:03.24 200m 02:45.06 250m 03:27.41 300m 04:09.45 350m 04:52.12 400m 05:32.71
43.12 43.16 41.82 42.35 42.04 42.67 40.59
6. 2/5 SZALKAI Péter Balint 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 05:34.52 +36.30 284
50m 37.41 100m 01:18.59 150m 02:00.46 200m 02:42.43 250m 03:25.65 300m 04:08.44 350m 04:52.02 400m 05:34.52
41.18 41.87 41.97 43.22 42.79 43.58 42.50
7. 1/1 KOPASZ Mark 2012 BVSC-Zuglé 05:45.03 +46.81 259
50m 37.97 100m 01:20.84 150m 02:05.50 200m 02:49.33 250m 03:34.04 300m 04:18.61 350m 05:02.48 400m 05:45.03
42.87 44.66 43.83 44.71 44.57 43.87 42.55
8. 3/7 SAGIGergely 2012 BVSC-Zuglé 05:57.71 +59.49 232
50m 38.78 100m 01:23.76 150m 02:10.18 200m 02:55.67 250m 03:41.12 300m 04:26.86 350m 05:12.47 400m 05:57.71
44.98 46.42 45.49 45.45 45.74 45.61 45.24
9. 3/3 KOCZIEzra Samuel 2012 BVSC-Zuglé 06:04.92 +01:06.70 219
50m 38.50 100m 01:23.97 150m 02:11.63 200m 02:57.37 250m 03:45.17 300m 04:33.69 350m 05:22.06 400m 06:04.92
45.47 47.66 45.74 47.80 48.52 48.37 42.86
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/3
e BVSCSWIMMING.HU
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VIIl. BVSC Oszi Kupa

Laky Karoly Uszoda
2023. 11.12., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY == oo o
1 04:29.65 SZABO Marcell Hodmezd6vasarhely 2021. dec. 17.
400 m férfi gyors 10 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1990. dec. 31
30. versenyszam
Férfi 2013
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 12 MADAR Marcell 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:19.65 326
Edzé:
50m 36.36 100m 01:16.25 150m 01:57.22 200m 02:37.97 250m 03:19.12 300m 03:59.85 350m 04:41.21 400m 05:19.65
39.89 40.97 40.75 41.15 40.73 41.36 38.44
2. 1/3 KURUCZ Aron 2013 Vaci Vizmii SE 05:25.87 +06.22 307
50m 36.12 100m 01:16.24 150m 01:57.17 200m 02:38.31 250m 03:21.52 300m 04:04.30 350m 04:46.15 400m 05:25.87
40.12 40.93 41.14 43.21 42.78 41.85 39.72
3. 2/4 FAJCSAK Balint 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:27.99 +08.34 302
50m 36.79 100m 01:17.50 150m 01:59.77 200m 02:41.68 250m 03:24.01 300m 04:06.26 350m 04:48.47 400m 05:27.99
40.71 42.27 41.91 42.33 42.25 42.21 39.52
4. 1/7 ROTAR Oscar 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:29.40 +09.75 298
50m 37.59 100m 01:20.04 150m 02:01.49 200m 02:43.60 250m 03:25.00 300m 04:06.72 350m 04:48.45 400m 05:29.40
42.45 41.45 42.11 41.40 41.72 41.73 40.95
5. 2/8 VARADI Andras 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:39.38 +19.73 272
50m 37.09 100m 01:19.54 150m 02:03.31 200m 02:47.92 250m 03:30.92 300m 04:15.01 350m 04:58.03 400m 05:39.38
42.45 43.77 44.61 43.00 44.09 43.02 41.35
6. 2/1 BARTOLAK Botond 2013 Monori Sport Egyes. 05:40.28 +20.63 270
50m 37.99 100m 01:21.93 150m 02:06.37 200m 02:50.74 250m 03:35.41 300m 04:19.99 350m 05:01.95 400m 05:40.28
43.94 44 .44 44.37 44.67 44.58 41.96 38.33
7. 2/2 SZENTPETERI Olivér 2013 Aguaworm Waterpolo 05:44.37 +24.72 260
50m 39.93 100m 01:23.55 150m 02:08.58 200m 02:52.39 250m 03:37.24 300m 04:20.03 350m 05:03.86 400m 05:44.37
43.62 45.03 43.81 44.85 42.79 43.83 40.51
8. 3/5 KUNA Mark Karoly 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:44.86 +25.21 259
50m 37.68 100m 01:22.35 150m 02:07.82 200m 02:51.84 250m 03:36.68 300m 04:21.77 350m 05:04.38 400m 05:44.86
44.67 45.47 44.02 44.84 45.09 42.61 40.48
9. 2/3 HORVATH Vince 2013 Rémai Sport Egyesiile 05:46.61 +26.96 255
50m 38.33 100m 01:21.27 150m 02:06.39 200m 02:51.14 250m 03:36.71 300m 04:20.79 350m 05:05.66 400m 05:46.61
42.94 4512 44.75 45.57 44.08 44.87 40.95
10. 1/8 ULVECZKI Botond 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:49.46 +29.81 249
50m 38.43 100m 01:22.52 150m 02:06.36 200m 02:52.50 250m 03:37.57 300m 04:24.17 350m 05:07.60 400m 05:49.46
44.09 43.84 46.14 45.07 46.60 43.43 41.86
11. 3/2 JUHASZ David 2013 Kis-Pingvin SE 05:56.77 +37.12 234
50m 37.88 100m 01:21.43 150m 02:06.31 200m 02:51.81 250m 03:39.08 300m 04:26.43 350m 05:13.53 400m 05:56.77
43.55 44.88 45.50 47.27 47.35 47.10 43.24
12. 3/4 ROHODI Marcell 2013 Kis-Pingvin SE 06:04.96 +45.31 219
50m 38.79 100m 01:23.93 150m 02:12.40 200m 03:00.06 250m 03:47.84 300m 04:35.74 350m 05:23.98 400m 06:04.96
45.14 48.47 47.66 47.78 47.90 48.24 40.98
13. 3/1 EGYED Leé Barnabas 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 06:10.17 +50.52 210
50m 39.68 100m 01:25.00 150m 02:12.22 200m 02:59.34 250m 03:46.92 300m 04:34.58 350m 05:23.30 400m 06:10.17
45.32 47.22 4712 47.58 47.66 48.72 46.87
Oldal: 2/3
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VIIl. BVSC Oszi Kupa
Laky Karoly Uszoda
2023. 11. 12., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY ==

Cstcs  Név
04:29.65 SZABO Marcell

Helyszin Datum

Hodmezd6vasarhely 2021. dec. 17.

4 - 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1990. dec. 31.
400 m ferfi gyors
30. versenyszam
Férfi 2014
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/6 VARGA Karoly Gyorgy 2014 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:44.42 260
Edz6:
50m 37.65 100m 01:21.33 150m 02:04.99 200m 02:49.38 250m 03:33.62 300m 04:18.00 350m 05:01.86 400m 05:44.42
43.68 43.66 44.39 44.24 44.38 43.86 42.56
2. 3/6 TORMA Daniel 2014 Budadrsi Sport Club 06:20.32 +35.90 193
50m 40.20 100m 01:27.67 150m 02:16.96 200m 03:06.14 250m 03:55.49 300m 04:44.68 350m 05:34.31 400m 06:20.32
47.47 49.29 49.18 49.35 49.19 49.63 46.01
3. 4/3 LACZKO Olivér 2014 Kébanya Sport Club 06:37.11 +52.69 170
50m 44.66 100m 01:35.70 150m 02:28.10 200m 03:17.20 250m 04:10.54 300m 05:00.39 350m 05:49.97 400m 06:37.11
51.04 52.40 49.10 53.34 49.85 49.58 47.14
4. 4/5 RENCZES Levente 2014 Kébanya Sport Club 06:51.88 +01:07.46 152
50m 4714 100m 01:38.88 150m 02:31.78 200m 03:24.43 250m 04:16.69 300m 05:09.90 350m 06:01.10 400m 06:51.88
51.74 52.90 52.65 52.26 53.21 51.20 50.78
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 3/3
e BVSCSWIMMING.HU
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